CITY OF YUMA CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2019

CALL TO ORDER - 7:30 P.M.

- 1. MEETING CALLED TO ORDER AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- 2. CORRECTIONS OR ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
- 3. APPROVAL OF MARCH 19, 2019 AGENDA
- 4. APPROVAL OF MARCH 5, 2019 MINUTES
- 5. CITIZENS RECOGNITION AND INTRODUCTION/PUBLIC COMMENT
- 6. ACTION ITEMS
 - A. SPECIAL EVENT PERMIT FOR THE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE LOCAL LICENSING AUTHORITY, KARMA WELLS.
 - B. ART GALLERY PERMIT FOR THE ORPHANAGE LOCAL LICENSING AUTHORITY, KARMA WELLS.
 - C. FIRST READING ORDINANCE #3, SERIES OF 2019 (EXCHANGE OF PROPERTY) SCOTT MOORE.
 - D. RESOLUTION #7, SERIES OF 2019 (PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT FOR THE PURCHASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY LOCATED IN YUMA COUNTY) SCOTT MOORE.
 - E. APPROVAL OF BILLS KARMA WELLS.
 - F. PURCHASES IN EXCESS OF \$5,000 SCOTT MOORE.
- 7. ADDITIONAL BUSINESS
- 8. REPORTS

CITY MANAGER, SCOTT MOORE

CITY CLERK/TREASURER, KARMA WELLS

CHIEF OF POLICE, JONATHON LYNCH

CITY COUNCIL REPORTS

9. ADJOURNMENT